Mia1 Data Sheet
Mia 1
The Mia  family of Street & Road lights by Juganu is designed
to be efficient, lightweight, and highly reliable. With an
impressive system efficacy of up to 170 LPW, these lights
offer significant energy savings—reducing consumption by
75%-90% compared to HPS lamps and 30% compared to
other LED lights.

M
L
Ordering Information
Ordering Options
Notes
NWA Limited to 165W
Ordering Example
JLED-SL-050W-MIA-40-W0-NS-P0-D08-LP1-PD2-C1
Description
JLED streetlight of the Mia1 family with 50W, 4000K, no communication, 0 to 10V NEMA base with a shorting cap, 10kV,
distribution curve D08, 170 lumens per watt, supports pole diameter of 50-60 mm and Class I installation
Product Power Family CCT
Wireless
(COM)
ANSI C136.41
(NEMA)
AC protection
unit
Distribution
curve
Lumens per
watt Class
JLED-SL xxxW MIA1 xx Wx Nx Px Dxx LPx Cx
Power
xxxW
30
50
65
90
100
120
150
165
180
200
CCT
30 – 3000K
40 – 4000K Standard
50 – 5000K
Wx
W0 – Wireless controller is not integrated Standard
WM – JNET1 & JCMS is integrated
Nx
N0 – NEMA not included
NS – 0 to 10V Analog NEMA base with shorting cap  Standard
NP – NEMA with photocell
NWA  – NEMA with JNET 1 & JCMS with 0 to 10V, Analog
NWD -  NEMA with JNET 1 & JCMS with DALI control
ND -  DALI control NEMA base with shorting cap
Px
P0 – Standard surge protection (10kV) included Standard
P1 – JACTP (AC total protection module) included
Distribution
curves
(see Photometric
Curves section)
D08 -  D08 Type II–Medium
D09 - D09 Type II–Short
D10 -  D10 Type II–Medium
LPx
LP1 – 140 lumens per watt
LP2 – 170 lumens per watt Standard
Pole Diameter
PD1 – 30 – 42 mm
PD2 – 50 – 60 mm
Cx
C1 - Class I installation Standard
C2 - Class II installation